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| Thursday | 14.2

17:00-1930 Hot Topics Lectures
Chairpersons:  Amit Segev | Shmuel Fuchs

17:.00-17:30 Mitral Clip post COAPT and MITRA France - where are we heading?

Paul Fefer

17:30-18:00 Poly-vascular Atherosclerotic Disease - Can we do a better job?
Alon Eisen

18:00-18:30  Innovation in treating Cardiac Amyloidosis
Tal Hasin

18:30-19:00 Patient-Reported Outcomes (PROMs) in Cardiology - What really matters to patients and how to assess it?
RRan KornowsRi

19:00-19:30 Highlights from ACSIS 2018
Zaza lakobishvili



| Friday|15.2

08:30-12.00
Chairpersons:

0830-09:.00
08:30-08:40

08:40-0850

0850-09:00

09:00-09:30
09:00-0910

0910-09:20

09:20-09:30

09:30-10:00
09:30-09:40

09:40-0950
09:50-10:00
10.00-10:30

Chairpersons:

10:30-11.00
10:30-10:40

10:40-1050

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:00-1110

11:10-11:20

11:20-1130

11:30-12:00
11:30-11:40

11:40-1150

11:50-12:.00

Eli Lev | Doron Zahger

Topic #1

Most AF patients undergoing PCI will need Triple anti-thrombotic pharmacotherapy
Yaron Arbel

Most AF patients undergoing PCI will need Dual anti-thrombotic pharmacotherapy
Elad Asher

Discussion

Topic #2

Most Stable CAD patients should be treated conservatively w/o PCI
Shaul Atar

Most Stable CAD patients should be treated using PCI

Israel Barbash

Discussion

Topic #3

Impella or ECMO are MUST devices for treating cardiogenic shock
KKatia Orvin

Impella or ECMO are NOT must devices for treating cardiogenic shock
KKoby Shacham

Discussion
Coffee Break
Michael Glikson | Avital Porter

Topic #4

AF Ablation post CABANA trial: the positive perspectives

Moti Haim

AF Ablation post CABANA trial: the disappointing perspectives
Guy Rozen

Discussion

Topic #5

MSCT for screening of asymptomatic CAD should be implemented as widely as possible

Ashraf Hamdan

MSCT for screening of asymptomatic CAD should not be implemented widely as it does not change
the cardiac prognosis

RRonen Rubinshtein

Discussion

Topic #6

Percutaneous TMVR will probably follow the footsteps of TAVR

Mony Shuvy

Unlike TAVR, TMVR will probably not replace surgical MVR in the near future
Leonid Sternik

Discussion

I Saturday | 16.2
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