



בשיתוף עמותה לקרדיולוגיה בישראל (ע"ר)



כנס החורף – מפגש מדעי מטעם האיגוד הקרדיולוגי בישראל

14–16 לפברואר 2019 במלון רויאל ביץ' אילת

Thursday | 14.2

17:00-19:30	Hot lopics Lectures
Chairpersons:	Amit Segev Shmuel Fuchs
17:00-17:30	Mitral Clip post COAPT and MITRA France - where are we heading? Paul Fefer
17:30-18:00	Poly-vascular Atherosclerotic Disease - Can we do a better job? Alon Eisen
18:00-18:30	Innovation in treating Cardiac Amyloidosis Tal Hasin
18:30-19:00	Patient-Reported Outcomes (PROMs) in Cardiology - What really matters to patients and how to assess it? Ran Kornowski
19:00-19:30	Highlights from ACSIS 2018 Zaza lakobishvili

Friday 15.2	
08:30-12:00	
Chairpersons:	Eli Lev Doron Zahger
08:30-09:00 08:30-08:40	Topic #1 Most AF patients undergoing PCI will need Triple anti-thrombotic pharmacotherapy Yaron Arbel
08:40-08:50	Most AF patients undergoing PCI will need Dual anti-thrombotic pharmacotherapy Elad Asher
08:50-09:00	Discussion
09:00-09:30 09:00-09:10	Topic #2 Most Stable CAD patients should be treated conservatively w/o PCI Shaul Atar
09:10-09:20	Most Stable CAD patients should be treated using PCI Israel Barbash
09:20-09:30	Discussion
09:30-10:00 09:30-09:40	Topic #3 Impella or ECMO are MUST devices for treating cardiogenic shock Katia Orvin
09:40-09:50	Impella or ECMO are NOT must devices for treating cardiogenic shock Koby Shacham
09:50-10:00	Discussion
10:00-10:30	Coffee Break
Chairpersons:	Michael Glikson Avital Porter
10:30-11:00 10:30-10:40	Topic #4 AF Ablation post CABANA trial: the positive perspectives Moti Haim
10:40-10:50	AF Ablation post CABANA trial: the disappointing perspectives Guy Rozen
10:50-11:00	Discussion
11:00-11:30 11:00-11:10	Topic #5 MSCT for screening of asymptomatic CAD should be implemented as widely as possible Ashraf Hamdan
11:10-11:20	MSCT for screening of asymptomatic CAD should not be implemented widely as it does not change the cardiac prognosis Ronen Rubinshtein

Percutaneous TMVR will probably follow the footsteps of TAVR

Unlike TAVR, TMVR will probably not replace surgical MVR in the near future

Saturday | 16.2

11:20-11:30

11:30-12:00

11:30-11:40

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:00

ווון בנושא 'חמלה' ודיון בנושא 'ווין בנושא

Leonid Sternik

Discussion

Discussion

Topic #6

שמעון שיפר | עיתונאי